INSTRUMENTATION
CYLINDER CONNECTORS
ULTRA HIGH PURITY
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64

CGA  & JIS Series
CGA Series
Ordering Information
Every cylinder connectors are ordered as assembled set . Also each parts of cylinder connector are
ordered separately with the part numbers as shown below.
CGA No.
Ordering Part Number
Assembled Set Gland Bearing Nut Gasket Plug
296 UCC-C296 UGL-08S X UM-0803R X UPG-296
320 UCC-C320 UGL-01S UBR-01 UF-0830R UGT-01A UPG-320
326 UCC-C326 UGL-04S UBR-01 UF-0830R X UPG-326
330 UCC-C330 UGL-01S UBR-01 UF-0830L UGT-01A UPG-330
350 UCC-C350 UGL-05S UBR-01 UF-0830L X UPG-350
510 UCC-C510 UGL-06S X UM-0880L X UPG-510
540 UCC-C540 UGL-09S UBR-02 UF-0908R X UPG-540
580 UCC-C580 UGL-06S X UM-0960R X UPG-580
590 UCC-C590 UGL-06S X UM-0960L X UPG-590
660 UCC-C660 UGL-03S UBR-02 UF-1035R UGT-03A UPG-660
670 UCC-C670 UGL-03S UBR-02 UF-1035L UGT-03A UPG-670
678 UCC-C678 UGL-07S UBR-02 UF-1035L UGT-01B UPG-678
679 UCC-C679 UGL-10S UBR-02 UF-1035L UGT-05B UPG-679
JIS No.
Ordering Part Number
Assembled Set Gland Bearing Nut Gasket Plug
21-14L UCC-J2114L UGL-11S UBR-01 UF-JS21L UGT-02A UPG-21L
21-14R UCC-J2114R UGL-11S UBR-01 UF-JS21R UGT-02A UPG-21R
22-14L UCC-J2214L UGL-02S UBR-01 UF-JS22L UGT-02A UPG-22L
22-14R UCC-J2214R UGL-02S UBR-01 UF-JS22R UGT-02A UPG-22R
23-14R UCC-J2314R UGL-02S UBR-01 UF-JS23R UGT-02A UPG-23R
26-14L UCC-J2614L UGL-02S UBR-02 UF-JS26L UGT-03A UPG-26L
26-14R UCC-J2614R UGL-02S UBR-02 UF-JS26R UGT-03A UPG-26R
JIS Series
Materials of Construction
CGA and JIS Series
Plug Gland Bearing NutGasket
L
PlugNut
L
Nut
Plug
Gasket
Bearing PlugBearing
Nut
L
CGA Series
CGA  & JIS Series
3/8� and 1/2� Glands are available for every CGA & JIS series cylinder connectors. To order, add -06 for 3/8�
and -08 for 1/2�. Examples : UCC-C350-06, CGA 350 Cylinder Connector set with 3/8� Gland.
Typical Assembly
CGA No. Type Part No.
Overall  Length Nut Plug Gasket
inch mm Thread Hex Flat Thread Material
296 A UCC-C296 2.57 65.3 0.803-14UNS-2A-RH-EXT 23.81 0.803-14UNS-2B-RH-INT X
320 B UCC-C320 2.07 52.5 0.830-14NGO-RH-INT 30.16 0.825-14NGO-RH-EXT PCTFE/R
326 C UCC-C326 2.61 66.2 0.830-14NGO-RH-INT 30.16 0.825-14NGO-RH-EXT X
330 B UCC-C330 2.07 52.5 0.830-14NGO-LH-INT 30.16 0.825-14NGO-LH-EXT PCTFE/R
350 C UCC-C350 2.63 66.8 0.830-14NGO-LH-INT 30.16 0.825-14NGO-LH-EXT X
510 A UCC-C510 2.57 65.3 0.880-14NGO-LH-EXT 23.81 0.885-14NGO-LH-INT X
540 C UCC-C540 2.63 66.7 0.908-14NGO-RH-INT 30.16 0.903-14NGO-RH-EXT X
580 A UCC-C580 2.57 65.3 0.960-14NGO-RH-EXT 26.98 0.965-14NGO-RH-INT X
590 A UCC-C590 2.57 65.3 0.960-14NGO-LH-EXT 26.98 0.965-14NGO-LH-INT X
660 B UCC-C660 2.28 58.0 1.035-14NGO-RH-INT 31.75 1.030-14NGO-RH-EXT PCTFE/R
670 B UCC-C670 2.28 58.0 1.035-14NGO-LH-INT 31.75 1.030-14NGO-LH-EXT PCTFE/R
678 B UCC-C678 2.60 66.0 1.035-14NGO-LH-INT 31.75 1.030-14NGO-LH-EXT PCTFE
679 B UCC-C679 2.63 66.7 1.035-14NGO-LH-INT 31.75 1.030-14NGO-LH-EXT PCTFE
JIS No. Type Part No.
Overall  Length Nut Plug Gasket
inch mm Thread Hex Flat Thread Material
21-14-L B UCC-J2114L 2.19 55.5 JIS21-14-0L 30.16 JIS21-14-0L PCTFE/R